
SET-UP SHEET
Driver:     
DATe:     
Event:     

FRONT SUSPENSION
FRONT SPINDLE CARRIERS:  25O,  30O

 TOE-IN /  TOE-OUT:   O

FRONT RIDE HEIGHT:   

FRONT CAMBER:±   O

SWAY BAR:  NO,  YES:  

NOTES:

FRONT SHOCKS     ORIGINAL  BIG BORE

OIL:   

PISTON:    DRILLED  STANDARD

SPRING:   STROKE:  

LIMITER: INSIDE:  OUTSIDE: 

 OUTSIDE
 INSIDE

1
2

3
4 

4
3
2
1

REAR SUSPENSION
ANTI-SQUAT:       TOE-IN:  O

REAR RIDE HEIGHT:   

REAR CAMBER:±    O

SWAY BAR:  NO,  YES:  

DRIVE SHAFTS:  CVDs,  UNIVERSAL

NOTES:
HOLE IN HUB

 HOLE IN
BULKHEAD

 
A

12
5678
91021 11

TRANSMISSION & CHASSIS
FRONT TIRE:    COMPOUND:    TRANSMISSION:  2.19,  2.61

REAR TIRE:     COMPOUND:    MOTOR:    

CHASSIS:  SHORT,  STANDARD,  LONG,  X-LONG   PINION:             SPUR: 

BATTERY:     LOCATION:     MOUNT:    

NOTES:

Outside
Inside

BA  

KINGPIN  

TOWER
 STD
 XX²

REAR SHOCKS     ORIGINAL  BIG BORE

OIL:   

PISTON:    DRILLED  STANDARD

SPRING:   STROKE:  

LIMITER: INSIDE:  OUTSIDE: 

TOWER
 STD
 XX²

4
3

2
1

HUB
 F
 M
 B

B

 OUTSIDE

 INSIDE
 MIDDLE
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